SELF-CLOSING FLAMMABLE
STORAGE CABINETS
Newly redesigned for 2021, flammable storage cabinets are made in accordance with OSHA and
NFPA standards for the storage of flammable and combustible liquids.  For maximum protection
of personnel and products, self-closing doors shut and latch automatically in the event of a fire.
Standard Features
➢ Three-point, self-latching doors
➢ Recessed paddle handle
➢ Self-closing door hinges (for obstruction
free-access to contents)
➢ Adjustable steel shelf and leak-proof drip pan
➢ Heavy-duty, 18-gauge steel
➢ Double-walled construction
➢ Insulated cabinet frame and doors
➢ Upper and lower vents with threaded metal
plugs
➢ Adjustable leveling glides
➢ Large “FLAMMABLE” warning label
➢ Durable powder coat finish with excellent
chemical resistance
In the event of a fire, self-
close doors shut and latch
automatically when the
fusible link melts at 165°F.
Part Numbers – 18” Deep
Part Number Height Width Depth Doors
Hinge
Side
Weight
(lbs)
29” High (Seated Height) x 18” Deep Self-Closing Flammable Storage Cabinets
 FLAM2918L-18 29 18 18 Single Left 100
 FLAM2918R-18 29 18 18 Single Right 100
 FLAM2924L-18 29 24 18 Single Left 110
 FLAM2924R-18 29 24 18 Single Right 110
 FLAM2930-18 29 30 18 Double Both 160
 FLAM2936-18 29 36 18 Double Both 170
 FLAM2942-18 29 42 18 Double Both 180
 FLAM2948-18 29 48 18 Double Both 190
32.5” High (ADA Height) x 18” Deep Self-Closing Flammable Storage Cabinets
 FLAM3318L-18 32.5 18 18 Single Left 110
 FLAM3318R-18 32.5 18 18 Single Right 110
 FLAM3324L-18 32.5 24 18 Single Left 120
 FLAM3324R-18 32.5 24 18 Single Right 120
 FLAM3330-18 32.5 30 18 Double Both 170
 FLAM3336-18 32.5 36 18 Double Both 180
 FLAM3342-18 32.5 42 18 Double Both 190
 FLAM3348-18 32.5 48 18 Double Both 200
35” High (Standing Height) x 18” Deep Self-Closing Flammable Storage Cabinets
 FLAM3518L-18 35 18 18 Single Left 110
 FLAM3518R-18 35 18 18 Single Right 110
 FLAM3524L-18 35 24 18 Single Left 120
 FLAM3524R-18 35 24 18 Single Right 120
 FLAM3530-18 35 30 18 Double Both 170
 FLAM3536-18 35 36 18 Double Both 180
 FLAM3542-18 35 42 18 Double Both 190
 FLAM3548-18 35 48 18 Double Both 200
Single Door, Hinge on Right Double Door
Part Numbers – 22” Deep
Part Number Height Width Depth Doors
Hinge
Side
Weight
(lbs)
29” High (Seated Height) x 22” Deep Self-Closing Flammable Storage Cabinets
 FLAM2918L-22 29 18 22 Single Left 105
 FLAM2918R-22 29 18 22 Single Right 105
 FLAM2924L-22 29 24 22 Single Left 115
 FLAM2924R-22 29 24 22 Single Right 115
 FLAM2930-22 29 30 22 Double Both 165
 FLAM2936-22 29 36 22 Double Both 175
 FLAM2942-22 29 42 22 Double Both 185
 FLAM2948-22 29 48 22 Double Both 195
32.5” High (ADA Height) x 22” Deep Self-Closing Flammable Storage Cabinets
 FLAM3318L-22 32.5 18 22 Single Left 115
 FLAM3318R-22 32.5 18 22 Single Right 115
 FLAM3324L-22 32.5 24 22 Single Left 125
 FLAM3324R-22 32.5 24 22 Single Right 125
 FLAM3330-22 32.5 30 22 Double Both 175
 FLAM3336-22 32.5 36 22 Double Both 185
 FLAM3342-22 32.5 42 22 Double Both 195
 FLAM3348-22 32.5 48 22 Double Both 205
35” High (Standing Height) x 22” Deep Self-Closing Flammable Storage Cabinets
 FLAM3518L-22 35 18 22 Single Left 115
 FLAM3518R-22 35 18 22 Single Right 115
 FLAM3524L-22 35 24 22 Single Left 125
 FLAM3524R-22 35 24 22 Single Right 125
 FLAM3530-22 35 30 22 Double Both 175
 FLAM3536-22 35 36 22 Double Both 185
 FLAM3542-22 35 42 22 Double Both 195
 FLAM3548-22 35 48 22 Double Both 205
Single Door, Hinge on Right Double Door